
  

 

 

Hon. Balasaheb Thackeray Agribusiness and 
  Rural Transformation (SMART) Project 

                             (A Govt. of Maharashtra, World Bank assisted Project) 
 Project Implementation Unit, M.S.W. Corporation, 

 583/B, Market Yard, Gultekadi, Pune 411 037 (Maharashtra) 
 

E-Tender Notice 
Phone:020–24206800/827/850, Web site: www.mswarehousing.com 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE NO. SMART/PIU-MSWC/WORKS/53/2022-23. 

 
                    Project Implementation Unit, Maharashtra State Warehousing Corporation, 

SMART Project invites online tenders for Construction of PEB Warehouses & allied works at 

following center, Details as below. 

 

 

 

E-tender timetable 
 

 

S. N Name of Locations Capacity of 

Warehouse 

Cost put to 

tender in 

Lakhs. 

Time limits 

in Months 

Class of 

Contractor 

1 Chinora Tal, Warora, Dist. 

Chandrapur 

1/3000 MT 

capacity 
297.32 11 Months 

Experienced 

Contractor 

1 Period of online sale of Tender Documents Dt.27/04/2023 to 09/06/2023 up to 17.00 hrs 

2 Prebid Meeting for above work  Dt.15/05/2023 at 11.00 hrs at HO, MSWC 

3 Period of online submission of tender Dt.09/06/2023 at 17.00 hrs 

4 Date of online Tender Opening (T.B) Dt.12/06/2023 (if possible) at 10.00 am 
             

            Agencies are requested to register themselves for E-tenders online, Bidding documents can be seen 

and downloaded from the website http://mahatenders.gov.in under Co-Operation & Marketing Textile, 

Mumbai. The bid should be submitted in electronic format on the website "http://mahatenders.gov.in". 

           Right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason is reserved. 

 

 

 
                                                                                                 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR 

                                                                                                      & Head, PIU-MSWC-SMART 

http://www.mswarehousing.com/
http://mahatenders.gov.in/

